kayliestone3 13 and Under gurdon

chariski 13 and Under 575 Hydro OK
lassieyear 13 and Under 575 Kersey CcO
Britney14 13 and Under 574 Hydro OK
tannerman 13 and Under 574 Big Spring X
steerjudger 13 and Under 570 Midland X
braetonk 13 and Under 570 Hydro OK
jojozandra 13 and Under 570 Silver City NM
guenther 13 and Under 567 West Point NE
CindyLou 13 and Under 567 Chilpley FL
gingersmith 13 and Under 566 christoval X
pigjudgeraa 13 and Under 566 Caney KS
nitsuaenak 13 and Under 564 Mt. Vernon IL
payfarmer 13 and Under 564 Plainfield IN
sschafer 13 and Under 563 Owaneco IL
mexshowpig 13 and Under 561 Mexia TX
aNNaTHEbOMb 13 and Under 561 BLANCHARD OK
forrestf 13 and Under 560 Navasota X
zacharyc 13 and Under 560 Dublin X
maggieandsadie 13 and Under 558 Alburnett 1A
chrisstewart 13 and Under 557 Midland TX
jaredrohrs 13 and Under 556 Granville 1A
TristanH 13 and Under 556 Gatesville TX
Astoermer 13 and Under 556 Marion X
number53 13 and Under 555 Rensselaer IN
bigboy25 13 and Under 554 Moody X
lexywatje 13 and Under 554 Modesto CA
piglover23 13 and Under 553 Greensburg IN
goatgirlz 13 and Under 553 Maysville GA
RachelRigdon 13 and Under 552 New London 1A
livestock?2 13 and Under 552 Grass Valley CA
tastefka 13 and Under 552 Caldwell X
haganmartinson 13 and Under 561 Sylvania GA
heidinheather 13 and Under 551 Brownstown IN
wysimmental 13 and Under 551 Big Timber MT
NASCARRACEDAY 13 and Under 550 BLANCHARD Ml
goatsforever 13 and Under 550 Orlando OK
07301995 13 and Under 549 Whitelaw Wi
simmentalmesa 13 and Under 549 Big Timber MT

1really0 13 and Under 548 Harper X



LindenLee
eaheaton
Ellie1234
jesscolel3
7214swine
klippoldt
kodishayne
vinneymac
lane1996
marshallco
cattleboy1026
hoefelmeyer
HHartman
cbrowl2cran
madharlien
kylerbrent
gibsonpriest
JLEdwards
slickdick
fatsteer
chamajade
tmadison
doghorsegoat
ddcheyney
hfulk211
christiana3410
candice32195
Spencercrumb
jtbeadle
iluvpigs
brboling
micampbell
wolffamy
austinreyes
Emily926
huntersanpat
jwischmeier
ToRiRox94
brightys
daddysgirl
jrodharshman

sheepmaster

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under

547
546
546
546
546
545
545
544
544
543
543
543
543
543
542
541
540
540
540
539
539
537
537
537
536
536
534
533
533
532
532
531
531
531
531
530
529
529
528
528
528
528

York
Toulon
Hopkins
Bentleyville
Milton
Kingfisher
Caldwell
Chilpey
Cloverdale
Madill
Paris
Lampasas
Sayre

Big Timber
Sandia
New Holland
Cartersville
Speedwell
China Grove
Cuba
Mason
crescent
Harper
Warwick
Lowell
Medina
Lott
Grubville
Riviera
Somerset
Homer
chelsea
Beardsley
randlett
Hastings
Odem
sperry
odessa
college station
New Caney
Frederick

calhoun

NE

Ml
PA
Wi
OK
X
FL

AL
OH
X
OK
MT
X
OH
GA
TN
X
KS
X
OK
X
MD

OH
X
MO
X
X
GA
OK
MN
OK
Ml
X

X
X
X
MD
GA



spotpigl
Kerstenl15
wyojem14
ballplayer
oinke101
patriot13
Scott2397
kaseylamb
bulldogs30
JDSteffener
estolp2838
Icpiggirl
shannonereeves
loganfields
dancerau
emilykailee
chmpyork07
cvglaser
baboling
RioBlanco
guppy460
beaujersild
ClayPSchram
sportschic
brodykendal
morganlynn
thunderstruck
mkrueger
sportsmanship
fanceyrose
georgiaW
sheepdogs
rivenoakmorgan
sonnyboy
KylieF94
mthoro94
sammie39012
jordan1196
goatshowin
jaimwebb
kikikaleb

JanineBeau

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under

527
527
527
526
526
525
525
525
524
523
523
523
523
523
522
521
521
521
520
520
520
520
519
518
518
518
517
517
516
516
516
516
515
515
515
515
515
515
513
513
511
511

Edison
Alpine
Yuma

Vici
Newark
Turkey
Republic
nicholasville
Lake Arthur
sperry
oronoco
Greenville
Munday
Miami

St. Ansgar
Yoakum
danvers
Colorado Springs
Homer
Meeker

Big Timber
Chadron
Sealy

New London
lola
Westport
Belding
Cuero
Denair
Augusta
Casa Grande
Bostic
Wooster
albia

Reno

Troy
Atwater

Big Timber
alvin
Bowman
Jamestown

Meridian

Ml

X
CA
KY
AZ
NC
OH

NV
MO
CA
MT
X

GA
OH



Riley503
Shorthorn5
cowboy72
kriscocox
rachaelb
indreland
gsmith8024
kayleefarmer
ClancyMcFall
tammielou1972
cowgrl96
crittermp
sloan123
cowgrltay
mjzantillylace
livestock3
pigxpert
kolby165
countrylife
jondeerel5
aggieman
easttexas
dwhite33
civilwarfan
cscraner6971
bunnyman
gracewebb
HannahEsch
sparky09
mvanburen
maddil43
freckles
queen1111
buddy101
bettheredchip
Pleasantville
basketball4
pwhatley
Mushroom
taylor004
drewjersild

Dakota06

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under

511
511
511
509
508
508
508
507
507
507
507
507
505
505
505
504
504
503
503
502
502
501
501
500
499
499
498
496
495
495
495
495
495
494
494
494
494
494
493
493
493
492

Tipton
Jamestown
manchaca
Robertsville
Pompeys Pillar
BigTimber
chandler
Deerfield
Riviera
gates
Chipley
Mineral Point
Franklin
Perryville
Greenfield
grass valley
tularosa

La Junta
Auberry
Pleasant City
abilene
Marshall
Grace

Union
Lexington
Big Timber
Bowman
Longmont
alvin
Thatcher
Brentford
elkhart
Groton

Bells
Bakersfield
Pleasantville
Leavenworth
Odem
Jamestown
Langdon,Alberta
Chadron
Bells

OH
X
MO

MT
OK
MO
X
TN
FL
Wi
X
KY
IN

NM
Cco
CA
OH
X
X

MO
OH
MT
GA
Cco
X

SD
KS
NY
X
CA

KS
X
OH

NE
X



Peytonl1724
showstud
farmanimals
Halloffame1398
judgingchick25
jessicajersild
jessmoody
soccerchick
joeldavid
CWTfarms
lanejersild
Laurenzo
aggilgirl101995
webradley
ethanross
bob500953
tylerpigs
rtlowther
wildthang
joshuapowers
gavinpratt5
Flowers12
showgirl12
japowersva
mbateman
bobbie130
Morgan05
clifford12
palomino
brusselsgirl
SATfarms
thronehj
DustinWSchram
jacobski
10Benjamin
dobenike
josephwines
wadick13
LUKESUMMEY95
sheepchic023
CMS13246

kowfarmer

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under

491
490
490
489
488
488
488
486
485
485
484
483
483
482
482
482
481
481
480
479
478
477
477
477
477
477
476
476
475
473
473
472
472
472
471
471
471
470
467
465
465
463

Garden City
davis

Elkhart

Gill
Pickerington
Chadron

Big Timber
Waverly
Breckenridge
Shelbyville
Chadron

Big Timber
Sealy

Mason
Kirbyville
Ventura
lllinois City
Diboll
Bleiblerville
Moneta
College Grove
Westhoff
league city
Vinton

Cuero
Midland
Weatherford
fairfax
Huntingdon
Green Forest
Shelbyville
WEST POINT
Sealy
Anderson
Diboll

sturgis
jackson
Colfax
BURR OAK
Morrison
Clinton corners

Aztec

VA
TN
X
X
VA
X
Ml

OK
OK
PA
AR
IL

GA
X
X
X
Ml

OH

Ml
AL
NY
NM



cor98coop
anthonycruz1995
Jondilworth13
Baseball10
luteleon
ddlovesgoats
taranknox
starkeyl
gbaseball
2barmcattle
mickkroll
cjspigman
lakelute
rosebud00
cutiepie
doublembling
/200059
joelmurray101
pigman05
emilypullin
chappy582
laceyhicks
trentj32
ltbrechl
cejayl23
parkerbr
Chaser123
snoopdog
mgibsonl
Cwilliamsfunk
dude5199
brook123
MeganM96
ZACHARY9
dkelseyl
kriskarr
mmpoussonl

CMFRANKS

13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under
13 and Under

463
463
463
462
459
457
456
454
452
452
451
451
451
451
449
446
445
444
443
441
441
438
436
432
426
423
420
414
413
413
411
411
403
402
395
388
372
369

Mount Gilead
Bradley
Goodhue
Westhoff
Fort Scott
needville
randlett
DeMotte
Perryton
Marlow
Karnes City
Syracuse
Fort Scott
Princeton
elmcity
Rosharon
Anderson
frankton
maricopa
Taft
Torrington
Globe
Blackwell
Hugoton
osceola

St. Ansgar
Big Timber
Welsh
Grace
Grace
Ceresco
Ceresco
Arroyo Grande
Sugar Land
Grace
Emporia
welsh

Huntington

MT
LA
AL

NE
NE
CA
X

KS
LA
X



