	A	= :		
Username	Age_Division	Final_Score	City	State
kayliestone3	13 and Under	585	gurdon	AR
chariski	13 and Under	575	Hydro	OK
lassieyear	13 and Under	575	Kersey	CO
Britney14	13 and Under	574	Hydro	OK
tannerman	13 and Under	574	Big Spring	TX
steerjudger	13 and Under	570	Midland	TX
braetonk	13 and Under	570	Hydro	OK
jojozandra	13 and Under	570	Silver City	NM
guenther	13 and Under	567	West Point	NE
CindyLou	13 and Under	567	Chilpley	FL
gingersmith	13 and Under	566	christoval	TX
pigjudgeraa	13 and Under	566	Caney	KS
nitsuaenak	13 and Under	564	Mt. Vernon	IL
payfarmer	13 and Under	564	Plainfield	IN
sschafer	13 and Under	563	Owaneco	IL
mexshowpig	13 and Under	561	Mexia	TX
aNNaTHEbOMb	13 and Under	561	BLANCHARD	OK
forrestf	13 and Under	560	Navasota	TX
zacharyc	13 and Under	560	Dublin	TX
maggieandsadie	13 and Under	558	Alburnett	IA
chrisstewart	13 and Under	557	Midland	TX
jaredrohrs	13 and Under	556	Granville	IA
TristanH	13 and Under	556	Gatesville	TX
Astoermer	13 and Under	556	Marion	TX
number53	13 and Under	555	Rensselaer	IN
bigboy25	13 and Under	554	Moody	TX
lexywatje	13 and Under	554	Modesto	CA
piglover23	13 and Under	553	Greensburg	IN
goatgirlz	13 and Under	553	Maysville	GA
RachelRigdon	13 and Under	552	New London	IA
livestock2	13 and Under	552	Grass Valley	CA
tastefka	13 and Under	552	Caldwell	TX
haganmartinson	13 and Under	551	Sylvania	GA
heidinheather	13 and Under	551	Brownstown	IN
wysimmental	13 and Under	551	Big Timber	MT
NASCARRACEDAY	13 and Under	550	BLANCHARD	MI
goatsforever	13 and Under	550	Orlando	ОК
07301995	13 and Under	549	Whitelaw	WI
simmentalmesa	13 and Under	549	Big Timber	MT
1really0	13 and Under	548	Harper	TX

LindenLee	13 and Under	547	York	NE
eaheaton	13 and Under	546	Toulon	IL
Ellie1234	13 and Under	546	Hopkins	MI
jesscole13	13 and Under	546	Bentleyville	PA
7214swine	13 and Under	546	Milton	WI
klippoldt	13 and Under	545	Kingfisher	ОК
kodishayne	13 and Under	545	Caldwell	TX
vinneymac	13 and Under	544	Chilpey	FL
lane1996	13 and Under	544	Cloverdale	IN
marshallco	13 and Under	543	Madill	AL
cattleboy1026	13 and Under	543	Paris	ОН
hoefelmeyer	13 and Under	543	Lampasas	TX
HHartman	13 and Under	543	Sayre	OK
cbrow12cran	13 and Under	543	Big Timber	MT
madharlien	13 and Under	542	Sandia	TX
kylerbrent	13 and Under	541	New Holland	ОН
gibsonpriest	13 and Under	540	Cartersville	GA
JLEdwards	13 and Under	540	Speedwell	TN
slickdick	13 and Under	540	China Grove	TX
fatsteer	13 and Under	539	Cuba	KS
chamajade	13 and Under	539	Mason	TX
tmadison	13 and Under	537	crescent	OK
doghorsegoat	13 and Under	537	Harper	TX
ddcheyney	13 and Under	537	Warwick	MD
hfulk211	13 and Under	536	Lowell	IN
christiana3410	13 and Under	536	Medina	ОН
candice32195	13 and Under	534	Lott	TX
Spencercrumb	13 and Under	533	Grubville	МО
jtbeadle	13 and Under	533	Riviera	TX
iluvpigs	13 and Under	532	Somerset	TX
brboling	13 and Under	532	Homer	GA
mlcampbell	13 and Under	531	chelsea	OK
wolffamy	13 and Under	531	Beardsley	MN
austinreyes	13 and Under	531	randlett	OK
Emily926	13 and Under	531	Hastings	MI
huntersanpat	13 and Under	530	Odem	TX
jwischmeier	13 and Under	529	sperry	IA
ToRiRox94	13 and Under	529	odessa	TX
brightys	13 and Under	528	college station	TX
daddysgirl	13 and Under	528	New Caney	TX
jrodharshman	13 and Under	528	Frederick	MD
sheepmaster	13 and Under	528	calhoun	GA

spotpig1	13 and Under	527	Edison	ОН
Kersten15	13 and Under	527	Alpine	TX
wyojem14	13 and Under	527	Yuma	CO
ballplayer	13 and Under	526	Vici	ОК
oinke101	13 and Under	526	Newark	DE
patriot13	13 and Under	525	Turkey	TX
Scott2397	13 and Under	525	Republic	ОН
kaseylamb	13 and Under	525	nicholasville	KY
bulldogs30	13 and Under	524	Lake Arthur	NM
JDSteffener	13 and Under	523	sperry	IA
estolp2838	13 and Under	523	oronoco	MN
Icpiggirl	13 and Under	523	Greenville	IL
shannonereeves	13 and Under	523	Munday	TX
loganfields	13 and Under	523	Miami	TX
dancerau	13 and Under	522	St. Ansgar	IA
emilykailee	13 and Under	521	Yoakum	TX
chmpyork07	13 and Under	521	danvers	IL
cvglaser	13 and Under	521	Colorado Springs	СО
baboling	13 and Under	520	Homer	GA
RioBlanco	13 and Under	520	Meeker	СО
guppy460	13 and Under	520	Big Timber	MT
beaujersild	13 and Under	520	Chadron	NE
ClayPSchram	13 and Under	519	Sealy	TX
sportschic	13 and Under	518	New London	IA
brodykendal	13 and Under	518	Iola	KS
morganlynn	13 and Under	518	Westport	IN
thunderstruck	13 and Under	517	Belding	MI
mkrueger	13 and Under	517	Cuero	TX
sportsmanship	13 and Under	516	Denair	CA
fanceyrose	13 and Under	516	Augusta	KY
georgiaW	13 and Under	516	Casa Grande	AZ
sheepdogs	13 and Under	516	Bostic	NC
rivenoakmorgan	13 and Under	515	Wooster	ОН
sonnyboy	13 and Under	515	albia	IA
KylieF94	13 and Under	515	Reno	NV
mthoro94	13 and Under	515	Troy	МО
sammie39012	13 and Under	515	Atwater	CA
jordan1196	13 and Under	515	Big Timber	MT
goatshowin	13 and Under	513	alvin	TX
jaimwebb	13 and Under	513	Bowman	GA
kikikaleb	13 and Under	511	Jamestown	ОН
JanineBeau	13 and Under	511	Meridian	ID

Riley503	13 and Under	511	Tipton	IN
Shorthorn5	13 and Under	511	Jamestown	ОН
cowboy72	13 and Under	511	manchaca	TX
kriscocox	13 and Under	509	Robertsville	МО
rachaelb	13 and Under	508	Pompeys Pillar	MT
indreland	13 and Under	508	BigTimber	MT
gsmith8024	13 and Under	508	chandler	OK
kayleefarmer	13 and Under	507	Deerfield	МО
ClancyMcFall	13 and Under	507	Riviera	TX
tammielou1972	13 and Under	507	gates	TN
cowgrl96	13 and Under	507	Chipley	FL
crittermp	13 and Under	507	Mineral Point	WI
sloan123	13 and Under	505	Franklin	TX
cowgrltay	13 and Under	505	Perryville	KY
mjzantillylace	13 and Under	505	Greenfield	IN
livestock3	13 and Under	504	grass valley	CA
pigxpert	13 and Under	504	tularosa	NM
kolby165	13 and Under	503	La Junta	СО
countrylife	13 and Under	503	Auberry	CA
jondeere15	13 and Under	502	Pleasant City	ОН
aggieman	13 and Under	502	abilene	TX
easttexas	13 and Under	501	Marshall	TX
dwhite33	13 and Under	501	Grace	ID
civilwarfan	13 and Under	500	Union	МО
cscraner6971	13 and Under	499	Lexington	ОН
bunnyman	13 and Under	499	Big Timber	MT
gracewebb	13 and Under	498	Bowman	GA
HannahEsch	13 and Under	496	Longmont	СО
sparky09	13 and Under	495	alvin	TX
mvanburen	13 and Under	495	Thatcher	ID
maddi143	13 and Under	495	Brentford	SD
freckles	13 and Under	495	elkhart	KS
queen1111	13 and Under	495	Groton	NY
buddy101	13 and Under	494	Bells	TX
bettheredchip	13 and Under	494	Bakersfield	CA
Pleasantville	13 and Under	494	Pleasantville	IA
basketball4	13 and Under	494	Leavenworth	KS
pwhatley	13 and Under	494	Odem	TX
Mushroom	13 and Under	493	Jamestown	ОН
taylor004	13 and Under	493	Langdon,Alberta	KS
drewjersild	13 and Under	493	Chadron	NE
Dakota06	13 and Under	492	Bells	TX

Peyton1724	13 and Under	491	Garden City	TX
showstud	13 and Under	490	davis	OK
farmanimals	13 and Under	490	Elkhart	KS
Halloffame1398	13 and Under	489	Gill	CO
judgingchick25	13 and Under	488	Pickerington	ОН
jessicajersild	13 and Under	488	Chadron	NE
jessmoody	13 and Under	488	Big Timber	MT
soccerchick	13 and Under	486	Waverly	ОН
joeldavid	13 and Under	485	Breckenridge	MI
CWTfarms	13 and Under	485	Shelbyville	IL
lanejersild	13 and Under	484	Chadron	NE
Laurenzo	13 and Under	483	Big Timber	MT
aggilgirl101995	13 and Under	483	Sealy	TX
webradley	13 and Under	482	Mason	IL
ethanross	13 and Under	482	Kirbyville	TX
bob500953	13 and Under	482	Ventura	IA
tylerpigs	13 and Under	481	Illinois City	IL
rtlowther	13 and Under	481	Diboll	TX
wildthang	13 and Under	480	Bleiblerville	TX
joshuapowers	13 and Under	479	Moneta	VA
gavinpratt5	13 and Under	478	College Grove	TN
Flowers12	13 and Under	477	Westhoff	TX
showgirl12	13 and Under	477	league city	TX
japowersva	13 and Under	477	Vinton	VA
mbateman	13 and Under	477	Cuero	TX
bobbie130	13 and Under	477	Midland	MI
Morgan05	13 and Under	476	Weatherford	OK
clifford12	13 and Under	476	fairfax	OK
palomino	13 and Under	475	Huntingdon	PA
brusselsgirl	13 and Under	473	Green Forest	AR
SATfarms	13 and Under	473	Shelbyville	IL
thronehj	13 and Under	472	WEST POINT	GA
DustinWSchram	13 and Under	472	Sealy	TX
jacobski	13 and Under	472	Anderson	TX
10Benjamin	13 and Under	471	Diboll	TX
dobenike	13 and Under	471	sturgis	MI
josephwines	13 and Under	471	jackson	ОН
wadick13	13 and Under	470	Colfax	IL
LUKESUMMEY95	13 and Under	467	BURR OAK	MI
sheepchic023	13 and Under	465	Morrison	AL
CMS13246	13 and Under	465	Clinton corners	NY
kowfarmer	13 and Under	463	Aztec	NM

cor98coop	13 and Under	463	Mount Gilead	ОН
anthonycruz1995	13 and Under	463	Bradley	CA
Jondilworth13	13 and Under	463	Goodhue	MN
Baseball10	13 and Under	462	Westhoff	TX
luteleon	13 and Under	459	Fort Scott	KS
ddlovesgoats	13 and Under	457	needville	TX
taranknox	13 and Under	456	randlett	OK
starkey1	13 and Under	454	DeMotte	IN
gbaseball	13 and Under	452	Perryton	TX
2barmcattle	13 and Under	452	Marlow	OK
mickkroll	13 and Under	451	Karnes City	TX
cjspigman	13 and Under	451	Syracuse	NE
lakelute	13 and Under	451	Fort Scott	KS
rosebud00	13 and Under	451	Princeton	MO
cutiepie	13 and Under	449	elmcity	NC
doublembling	13 and Under	446	Rosharon	TX
jj200059	13 and Under	445	Anderson	TX
joelmurray101	13 and Under	444	frankton	IN
pigman05	13 and Under	443	maricopa	AZ
emilypullin	13 and Under	441	Taft	TX
chappy582	13 and Under	441	Torrington	WY
laceyhicks	13 and Under	438	Globe	AZ
trentj32	13 and Under	436	Blackwell	OK
ltbrech1	13 and Under	432	Hugoton	KS
cejay123	13 and Under	426	osceola	IA
parkerbr	13 and Under	423	St. Ansgar	IA
Chaser123	13 and Under	420	Big Timber	MT
snoopdog	13 and Under	414	Welsh	LA
mgibson1	13 and Under	413	Grace	AL
Cwilliamsfunk	13 and Under	413	Grace	ID
dude5199	13 and Under	411	Ceresco	NE
brook123	13 and Under	411	Ceresco	NE
MeganM96	13 and Under	403	Arroyo Grande	CA
ZACHARY9	13 and Under	402	Sugar Land	TX
dkelsey1	13 and Under	395	Grace	ID
kriskarr	13 and Under	388	Emporia	KS
mmpousson1	13 and Under	372	welsh	LA
CMFRANKS	13 and Under	369	Huntington	TX